

# Keystone Conference Loan Fund

#### **Director**

T. Christopher Hill director.KCLF@keystonefmc.org

## Manager/Bookkeeper

Jeri Brown kclf@keystonefmc.org

#### Treasurer

Dave Michel

#### **Financial Secretary**

Mary Thompson

### **Keystone Finance Team**

T. Christopher Hill Supt. Steven Macaluso Dave Michel Gail Miller Chuck Stutzman

#### **KCLF Office**

202 Wilson Avenue Oil City, PA 16301 (814) 676-6611 (814) 678-3465 FAX KCLF@keystonefmc.org An investment in the Keystone Conference Loan Fund helps to provide affordable financing to Free Methodist churches and pastors in the Northeastern USA, while helping you steward your assets for growth at a competitive rate of return.

Below are our interest rates effective October 1, 2018 If you would like more information regarding our offerings please email or write for a current Offering Circular. This is not an offer to sell our securities to you and we are not soliciting you to buy our securities. We will offer and sell our securities only in the states authorized. The offering is made solely by our Offering Circular.

### **Keystone Conference Loan Fund**

Investment Type	Interest Rates 05/24/2017
<ul> <li>30 day demand</li> </ul>	1.70%
• 2 year term	2.35%
• 3 year term	2.60%
• 5 year term	3.10%

For more information or for a copy of our Offering Circular contact Jeri Brown or myself using the contact information included on this letter.

Grace and peace,
Thustake Hill

T. Christopher Hill, Director Keystone Conference Loan Fund

Keystone Conference of the Free Methodist Church